Revised 10 year schedule for discussion. Last review dates and proposed time since last review date are shown in brackets.

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-
2025
Nursing Education Graduate Journalism Business Centre for Nursing La Cite !
Path B accred. from | 2001-02 (+15) Studies & 2002-03 (+15) Admin 2 Continuing accred. (+7) 2010 (+13)
CASN (+5) Research 2004-05 (+15) Education
2002 (+15) (Accreditation to 2005-06 (+16)
replace AUR)
Johnson- Library Theatre Engineering Social Work Anthropology Kinesiology & | History Sociology &
Shoyama 2005-06 (+11) 2002-03 as Fine | 2002-03 (+15) 2003-04 (+15) 2005-06 (+15) Health Studies | 2008-09 (+14) Social Studies
Graduate School Arts, 2006-07 (Accreditation to (Accreditation in 2006-07 (+14) 2009-10 (+14)
of Public Policy (+15,11) replace AUR) 2019 to replace
AUR)
Philosophy & Geography & Psychology English Politics & Interdisciplinary | Justice Studies | Math & Stats International
Classics Environmental 2000-01 (+17) | 2004-05 (+14) International Studies- 2005-06 (+14) | 2008-09 (+14) Languages
Classics 2001-02; Studies Studies Undergraduate 2006-07 (+15)
Philosophy 2000-01 | 2001-02 (+15) never reviewed Program
(+14, 15) never reviewed
*Due to COVID-
FNUniv - INDG | Computer Science | Chem/ Economics Interdisciplinary | 19 this review
2000-01 (+16) Biochem 2001-02 (+17) Studies- will be
rescheduled for
1997 (+20) Graduate 2020-21
Program (originally
never reviewed scheduled for
March 2020)
Physics Biology Geology Visual Arts Film Gender,
1997 (+18) 1999-00 (+17) 2002-03 (+17) 2006-07 as Fine 2006-07 as Fine Religion, and
Arts (+14) Arts (+15) Critical
studies
*formally
Religious
Studies (2006-
07) and Women
and Gender
Studies (2004-
05)
Music
2006-07 as Fine
Arts (+12)
1 Report received June, 2010, but no follow up meeting with PPC (CCAM) was held. Faculties

2 EQUIS accred. by Spring 2017. Then working toward AACSB 2019-2020 tentative.
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Anthropology

Biology

Business Administration
Chemistry & Bio Chemistry
CCE

Computer Science

Creative Technologies
Economics

Education

Engineering & Applied Science
English

Film (formerly media and production studies)
Geography & Environmental Studies

Geology

Gender, Religion, and Critical Studies

2020-2021
2016-2017
2019-2020
2017-2018
2021-2022
2016-2017
2019-2020
2018-2019
2016-2017
2018-2019
2018-2019
2021-2022
2016-2017
2018-2019
2022-2023

*(merger of Religious Studies and Women and Gender Studies)

Graduate Studies and Research

Johnson-Shoyama Graduate School of Public Policy

History

Interdisciplinary Studies
International Languages
School of Journalism

Justice Studies

Kinesiology & Health Studies
La Cite

Library

Math & Stats

Music

Nursing

Philosophy & Classics
Physics

Politics and International Studies
Psychology

Social Work

Sociology & Social Studies
Theatre

Visual Arts

2017-2018
2015-2016
2022-2023
2019-2020
2021-2022 (deferred to 2023-24)
2018-2019

2021-2022 (moved ahead two years)

2020-2021
2023-2024
2016-2017
2022-2023
2018-2019
2015-2016; 2022-2023
2015-2016
2015-2016

2019-2020 (moved ahead one year)

2017-2018
2018-2019
2023-2024
2017-2018
2020-2021
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