Revised 10 year schedule for discussion. Last review dates and proposed time since last review date are shown in brackets.

2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024- 2025
Nursing Path B accred. from CASN (+5)	Education 2001-02 (+15)	Graduate Studies & Research 2002 (+15)	Journalism 2002-03 (+15)	Business Admin ² 2004-05 (+15) (Accreditation to replace AUR)		Centre for Continuing Education 2005-06 (+16)	Nursing accred. (+7)	La Cite ¹ 2010 (+13)	
Johnson- Shoyama Graduate School of Public Policy	Library 2005-06 (+11)	Theatre 2002-03 as Fine Arts, 2006-07 (+15,11)	Engineering 2002-03 (+15) (Accreditation to replace AUR)	Social Work 2003-04 (+15) (Accreditation in 2019 to replace AUR)	Anthropology 2005-06 (+15)	Kinesiology & Health Studies 2006-07 (+14)	History 2008-09 (+14)	Social Studies 2009-10 (+14)	
Philosophy & Classics Classics 2001-02; Philosophy 2000-01 (+14, 15)	Geography & Environmental Studies 2001-02 (+15)	Psychology 2000-01 (+17)	English 2004-05 (+14)	Politics & International Studies never reviewed	Interdisciplinary Studies- Undergraduate Program never reviewed *Due to COVID-	Justice Studies 2005-06 (+14)	Math & Stats 2008-09 (+14)	International Languages 2006-07 (+15)	
FNUniv - INDG	Computer Science 2000-01 (+16)	Chem/ Biochem 1997 (+20)	Economics 2001-02 (+17)	Interdisciplinary Studies- Graduate Program never reviewed	19, this review will be rescheduled for 2020-21 (originally scheduled for March 2020)				
Physics 1997 (+18)	Biology 1999-00 (+17)		Geology 2002-03 (+17)		Visual Arts 2006-07 as Fine Arts (+14)	Film 2006-07 as Fine Arts (+15)		Gender, Religion, and Critical studies *formally Religious Studies (2006- 07) and Women and Gender Studies (2004- 05)	
			Music 2006-07 as Fine Arts (+12)						

¹Report received June, 2010, but no follow up meeting with PPC (CCAM) was held.

² EQUIS accred. by Spring 2017. Then working toward AACSB 2019-2020 tentative.

Faculties

Faculty of Science Departments Faculty of MAP Departments Faculty of Arts Departments

Updated: July 12, 2022 By: K Eckel

Completed

Anthropology	2020-2021						
Biology	2016-2017						
Business Administration	2019-2020						
Chemistry & Bio Chemistry	2017-2018						
CCE	2021-2022						
Computer Science	2016-2017						
Creative Technologies	2019-2020						
Economics	2018-2019						
Education	2016-2017						
Engineering & Applied Science	2018-2019						
English	2018-2019						
Film (formerly media and production studies)	2021-2022						
Geography & Environmental Studies	2016-2017						
Geology	2018-2019						
Gender, Religion, and Critical Studies	2022-2023						
*(merger of Religious Studies and Women and Gender Studies)							
Graduate Studies and Research	2017-2018						
Johnson-Shoyama Graduate School of Public Policy	2015-2016						
History	2022-2023						
Interdisciplinary Studies	2019-2020						
International Languages	2021-2022 (deferred to 2023-24)						
School of Journalism	2018-2019						
Justice Studies	2021-2022 (moved ahead two years)						
Kinesiology & Health Studies	2020-2021						
La Cite	2023-2024						
Library	2016-2017						
Math & Stats	2022-2023						
Music	2018-2019						
Nursing	2015-2016; 2022-2023						
Philosophy & Classics	2015-2016						
Physics	2015-2016						
Politics and International Studies	2019-2020 (moved ahead one year)						
Psychology	2017-2018						
Social Work	2018-2019						
Sociology & Social Studies	2023-2024						
Theatre	2017-2018						
Visual Arts	2020-2021						